
INVOICE 900

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

505 Van Ness Ave, Room 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94102 

Tax ID 94-3031353

Invoice# R0010056

Bill to:
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO. 
ATTN:
77 BEALE STREET, MC B10A 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

Date 1/14/2013
Redacted

YOU ARE REQUESTED TO REMIT IMMEDIATELY

RE: SAN BRUNO EXPLOSION & FIRE INVESTIGATION - CONSULTANTS
Contract# 11PS5928

To reimburse the CA Public Utilities Commission for services rendered by 
James G. Robertson

$ 17,151.35
19,159.66
24,229.86
17.375.00 

1,086.25
4.537.50
6.668.75
3.800.00
3.093.75

15.125.00 
21,656.25

1.237.50
4.400.00 

550.00

JG Robertson Invoice# 101 
JG Robertson Invoice# 102 
JG Robertson Invoice# 103 
JG Robertson Invoice# 104 
JG Robertson Invoice# 105 
JG Robertson Invoice# 106 
JG Robertson Invoice# 107 
JG Robertson Invoice# 108 
JG Robertson Invoice# 109 
JG Robertson Invoice# 110 
JG Robertson Invoice# 112 
JG Robertson Invoice# 113 
JG Robertson Invoice# 114 
JG Robertson Invoice# 115

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

AMOUNT DUE: $ 140,070.87

PAYMENT IS DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
SEND REMITTANCE TO: 505 VAN NESS AVE., ROOM 3000, SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102

ATTN: FISCAL OFFICE
PLEASE RETURN COPY OF INVOICE OR INDICATE OUR INVOICE NUMBER WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

CONTACT PERSON:
Dennis Lee (415)703-2214 DML@cpuc.ca.gov 
Pauline Lin (415)703-2370 SL4@cpuc.ca.gov

Project Manager: 
Fiscal Office:

Fiscal Office Use Only 
FY 11/12 PCA: 84053 Source Code: 991937 $140,070.87Index: 0135

SB GT&S 0476086

mailto:DML@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:SL4@cpuc.ca.gov


c c
1

Approved 

with contract terms;
forsJames G. Robertson 

5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222 
North Bethesda, MD 20852 i

conformant Invoice:
I

DATE Invoice No.,*

i 9/1/2011 101

j zrUC Contracts Officer
NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENTt

CUSTOMER-, This account has been assigned 
andlnust only be paid to

i

Approved 

performanck
___ / V i 4.

I P'P.y^tr-projoc?* ivfar

Nellie Abrena
California Public Utilities Commissibn 
505 Van Ness Ave .
San Francisco, California 94102 !

4or sat isf actoryoi/ERNiTE capital
b of services ‘ BOX 881774

Ih 1 San Francisco, CA 94188-1774
Overrate Capital must be pmmptJy notified 
at (800) 299-9000 of any clams or offset against 

.Jhts Invoice.
H

nager
?

! Date Posted_____
/ Schedule # ___

:DUE DATE CONTRACT

! 10/1/2011 11PS5928

"DESCRIPTION------- - - RATE.....QX.Y AMOUNTITEM A

Meeting telephonically or in-person weekly with CPSD staff

Advising Commission CPSD staff

Comparing PG&E's pipeline system's SCADA operations 
with other similar public utilities

100.0023 2,300.00Task 1

100.00 0.00Task 2

3.5 100.00 350.00Task 3

100.00Reviewing and providing advice concerning the data and 
findings of the National Transportation Safety Board 
concerning the San Bruno event

37 3,700.00Task 4

100.00Preparing briefing materials for CPSD

Conferring with CPSD and responding to CPSD questions on 
various technical matters

0.00Task 5

100.00Tasks 0.00

Investigating specific technical questions and issues osed by 
CPSD

100.0078.5 7,850.00Task 7

Providing comments and direction to CPSD concerning 
CPSD's recommendations to the CPUC

100.00 0.00Task 8

100.00Assisting in determining any potential causes, both proximate 
and contributing, of the San Bruno event

18.25 1,825.00Task 9

275.00Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing

0.00Task 10

Testifying before the CPUC or state or federal courts within 
California, concerning the research, analysis, auditing, and 
the conclusions

275.00 0.00TAsk11

-trrsO?
u*

1 1,158.34Expenses per attached Form STD 262Expense

CB64 ittabReb3upporting documentation.

Hd L“ cOS i l

IV
Total

t,i >.r /42d =2
| rCybt1a

,fy,y.

SB GT&S 0476087



James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Invoice
DATE Invoice No.

i 10/3/2011 ; 102

iOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT
This account has been assigned 

and must be paid only to
WERMfTE CAPim 

R0.60x881774 
San Francisco, CA S4t80*1774

Oysmite Capital mtatt# 
promptly notified at (800) 229-9000 

of any claims or offsets against this invoice

CUSTOMERL J
Nellie Abrena
California Public Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Ave
San Fraddisco^alifomia 94102

i!
!

!
w <

Received By 1
OCT 0 7 ton 

CPUc C°ntracfs Office

ou.;i
to

‘t.jJ

U
U.I

o
v1# - focir> (ps—- Uc_(S

OC2
CONTRACTDUE DATE 

11/2/2011 

I RATE I
11PS5928

AMOUNTQTYDESCRIPTION

j Meeting telephonically or in-person weekly with CPSD staff j

| Advising Commission CPSD staff |

I Comparing PG&E's pipeline system's SCADA operations I 
| with other similar public yti(We"S- ( ____  _ ,

| Reviewing and providing advfcJ^cgncemiilg^theWta arftP^^P^*^§dKS4
j findings of the National Transp\3IMtt3n*S9fil|88ifi t@TSTtST • j
! concerning the San Bruijio event 1 !

! Preparing briefing materials for Cgi^/p^/if I

ITEM

i Task 1 100,00 ; 5,225.0052.25
i

0.00100.00 ITask 2

1,800.00 ;100.0018Task 3!

100.00 I . 2,625.00 :i Task 4
i!

! o.oo!100.00i Tasks
I!

0.00 ‘100.00Conferring with CPSD 
on various technical matters"

Task6

r,i

| Task 7 100,00 ! 3,500.00; Investigating specific technical questions and issues posed

I Approved
35 : j

I byCPSD . for satlbfactofo
Providing comments arid ’!
CPSD’s recommendations to the CP”1'' ...* ,

! !
0.00 ;100.00 ITask8

3,575.00100.00 |! Assisting in determining a®
I proximate and contributing]

! Preparing a report andjwriii'eiTl^fimdiTylSVP'S&v 
j potential causes, both proximate and contributing

i Task 9

0.00275.00 iI Task 10 !

; i*!
! Testifying before the CP iSfefci .ftalefopfedera 
I California, concerning fh^researcb, analysis, auefitiriaiffi] i— 
1 the conclusions j OC!10Cllfi© # _____ I

0.001 courts within ! 275.00 ;TAsk11
l

i f

fo".... '/“T.Q2&42 929.42 :

1 Ij 4T>5 • 1,505.24 .

Travel Expenses Visit Sempra.| Expenses
%

Travel Expenses Visit PG&EExpenses

| Tax ID: 38-3684901 /■j Total 1.1^159.66^

SB GT&S 0476088



^Jarffes G. Robertsbq; .
* 5801 Nicholson LN approved for

wiln comract terms:
Invoiceconformant#

Suite 1222 
North Bethesda, MD 20852

DATE invoice No.

! 11/2/2011 103
//

tf■7**—----------

NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT
This account has been assigned 

and tram be paid 0% to
OVERNFTE CAPITAL

P.O.Box 881774 
San Francisco, CA 94188-1774

:er
= CUSTOMER

|Nellie Abrena 4 
California Public Util|tif| gopf 
505 Van Ness Ave ? * *........ '

Jfor^ __ satisfactory \
San Francisco, California f3^@50fS;T18OC© of !

■ i<U ! o- y
i Ovemlte Capital nw*tb( 1
* ptwnpOy notified at (800) 229-9000 /;;f >

- of any ciaiins or TsUsets agalrwt this InvtHee. ut a m fo.

. , I
| Project IWaimcisr

CONTRACTDUE DATEOata Posted
11PS592812/2/2011..; Schedule #

QTY AMOUNTRATE..UOESfiRlPipi^^ITEM

100.00Meeting telephonicaliy or in-person weekly with CPSD staff 29.75 2,975.00Task 1

3.5 100.00Advising Commission CPSD staff

Comparing PG&E’s pipeline system's SCADA operations 
with other similar public utilities

Reviewing and providing advice concerning the data and 
findings of the National Transportation Safety Board 
concerning the San Bruno event

Preparing briefing materials for CPSD

Conferring with CPSD and responding to CPSD questions 
on various technical matters

350.00Task 2
I

100.00 - 0.00Task 3

100.00 ; 400.004Task 4

34.75 100.00 3,475.00Task5

16.5 100.00 1,650.00Jask6

26.5 i 100.00Investigating specific technical questions and issues posed 
by CPSD

Providing comments and direction to CPSD concerning 
CPSD's recommendations to the CPUC

2,650.00Task 7

100.00 0.00TaskS

Assisting in determining any potential causes, both 
j proximate and contributing, of the San Bruno event

Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing

Testifying before the CPUC or state or federal courts within 
California, concerning the research, analysis, auditing, and 
the conclusions

Expenses per attached Form STD 262 - Oct. 18 

Expenses per attached Form STD 262 Oct. 30

82.25 100.00 8,225.00Task 9

275.00 0.00Task 10

275.00 0.00TAsk 11

2.,
■2,-591;62'1Expense

;
1fExpense

Total
ReoOveO Bv

NOV §7 201 •1

CPUC Contracts Office

SB GT&S 0476089



James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson IN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Invoice
!

Invoice No.DATE

12/2/2011 : 104

TWi account has tan assigned 
and musl be paid only to

©VEKfMITE ©APTTAL 
P.0, Box 081774 

San Francisco, CA 94188*1774
Ovemite Capita! must be 

promptly notified at (800) 229-9000
# any cbm-- - offsets against this Invoice,

CUSTOMER i

: Nellie Abrena
| California Public Utilities Commission 
■ 505 Van Ness Ave

San Francisco, California 94102

i

;
CONTRACTDUE DATEIi J

1/1/2012 11PS5928
TITEM 1 AMOUNTQTY RATEDESCRIPTION i

300.00 ; 

15,275,00

100.00Meeting telephonically or in-person weekly with CPSD staff ; 

Advising Commission CPSD staff

| Comparing PG&E's pipeline system's SCADA operations | 
i with other similar public utilities '

| Reviewing and providing advice concerning the data and 
; findings of the National Transportation Safety Board 
j concerning the San Bruno event

; Preparing briefing materials for CPSD

Conferring with CPSD and responding to CPSD questions 
on various technical matters

3Task 1

152.75 i 100.00Task 2

0.00100.00 ;i Task 3

;
100.00 .0.00Task 4

i

i Task 5 

I Task 6

! 0.00100.00

0,00100.00
!

:
18 100.00 1,600.00! Investigating specific technical questions and issues posed 

: by CPSD

j Providing comments and direction to CPSD concerning 
! CPSD's recommendations to the CPUC

I Task 7 !
;

0.00100.00Task8 i
i!

100.00 200.002 iAssisting in determining any potential causes, both
-proximate_and contributing, of the San Bruno event

. ...... .
<&; Task 10 \ Preparifig a report and written testimony.,to CPSD on any

■ gj | potenti^Pcstj^es, both proximate an|l co|trit>uting

!' , TAsk j ; Testifying before the! CPUD or stafelor f|dqral courts within
! ©I ! # J Califorfflf, doncernirjgibesresearch, analysis, auditing, and
i ! f I O: ! the cofisiusSns .51 52 ’ " "
\ k'P l Z: I « w fc:1 .O.-r 1 j|

. Task 9
(

f 0.00 :275.00

‘

275.00 : 0.00

1 i.
Iim ii i tq \ m *'»! ■*' iV ?!

i-
1 3U (-j
1 Or# 
i -iz,
? ,,,, o’ 5 .a 
i & ' 
i >

!1» I i
1 t- tn.1* I

Total 17,375.00 j■TJ 5.!
i

:Q li 5.V I ,!v ij 5; 
■ >5'-'

. 50r ii

; Mr:S
5 5! f 5

SB GT&S 0476090



James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852 =

Invoice
<

Invoice No,DATE

■ 3/1/2012 105

—----- j NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT
t TOs account has been assigned 

and must be paid only to

OVERWITE CAPITAL 
P.0, Box 881774 

San Francisco, CA 94188-1774
OvemitB Capital must be

___  promptly notified at (800) 229-9000
~ | of any claims or offsets against tbfs invoice

CUSTOMER
I-i-S'

fNellie Abrena 
1 California Public Utilities Commission I 
■ 505 Van Ness Ave

iorX■; ,t

ii!

: - U
San Francisco, California 94102 j

.■ .f

r-J
22Cli.r’CrJiiiitiiss*

s

■' Bate Pqsteel 
■ Bchecfyfe #

>
l

CONTRACTDUE DATE

11PS59283/31/2012

AMOUNTQTY RATEDESCRIPTIONITEM
; 100.00 ■ 0.00Meeting telephonically or in-person weekly with CPSD staff

; Advising Commission CPSD staff

I Comparing PG&E's pipeline system's SCADA operations 
: with other similar public utilities

j Reviewing and providing advice concerning the data and 
findings of the National Transportation Safety Board 
concerning the San Bruno event

| Preparing briefing materials for CPSD

i Conferring with CPSD and responding to CPSD questions 
I on various technical matters

! Task 1

j Task 2
i
, Task 3

i
0.00100.00

!0.00100.00

i j0.00 :100.00i Task 4
! !
i ;

0.00100.00[ Task 5
0.00100.00Task 6

!
0.00 —100.00 I| Investigating specific technical questions and issues posed 

| by CPSD

| Providing comments and direction to CPSD concerning 
i CPSD's recommendations to the CPUC

Task 7

0.00100,00Task 8

0.00 :100.00 :Assisting in determining any potential causes, both 
: proximate and contributing, of the San Bruno event

! Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing

Testifying before the CPUC or state or federal courts within 
| California, concerning the research, analysis, auditing, and 
the conclusions

Task 9

!i
1,086.253.95 275.00Task 10

0.00275.00TAsk11 i

iTotal 1,086.25Received By

MAR § 6

i

-tti

SB GT&S 0476091



James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

■ Approved for conformane* 
with contract term*:

\ Invoice
or Invoice No.DATE

i 1063/30/2012 h

-MSpuc Contracts JfflWM Of ASSIGtfflIM 
TMk accoorthas been assigned 

and must be paid only toCUSTOMER
I Nellie Abrena

California Public Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Ave
San Francisco, California 94102

j Approved ; for satisfacfosji^g^g^^^.g^ 
' psrformdrice of services' P.O.Box 881774 

Saftsicisco, ca mmm
i
i

A¥ \
I fdc  MjMg tdl

ClIMIMiMafeci Manager
... —; OwrtlB Capital must be

POTptyrwBfal at (800)229-9000 
—cJ anydarms or offsets against this fwoics.

j.

i
\
\ Oafs Posted _____ DUE DATE CONTRACT

Sefiedyie #t
i 4/29/2012 11PS5928

r AMOUNTRATEDESCRIPTION QTYITEM

Meeting telephonically or in-person weekly with CPSD staff |

Advising Commission CPSD staff j
: ’ |

I Comparing PG&E's pipeline system's SCADA operations 
with other similar public utilities

100.00 0.00;I Task 1 

| Task 2 

Task 3

i
100.00 I 0.00 I!

;
0.00 :100.00

0.00 iReviewing and providing advice concerning the data and 
findings of the National Transportation Safety Board 
concerning the San Bruno event

Preparing briefing materials for CPSD

Conferring with CPSD and responding to CPSD questions 
, on various technical matters

100.00I Task 4

0.00100.00Task5

0.00 :100.00j. Task 6

0.00' Investigating specific technical questions and issues posed 
by CPSD

Providing comments and direction to CPSD concerning 
CPSD's recommendations to the CPUC

100.00i Task 7
!

I0.00100.00Task 8

0.00100,00Assisting in determining any potential causes, both 
proximate and contributing, of the San Bruno event

Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing I

Testifying before the CPUC or state or federal courts within ; 
California, concerning the research, analysis, auditing, and j 
the conclusions [

Task 9!

4,537,50 1275.0016.5Task 10 I
i

0.00275.00: TAsk11
!

;
i

AC 4,537,50 7
JfQvSt

!

MM 75

SB GT&S 0476092



I T 1I » !

InvoiceJames G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Received By

MAY 0 8 2012 

CPUC Contracts Officg

Invoice No.DATE

1071 4/30/2012 ;

NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT 
1W$ account Has tseon assigned 

and must be paid only to
mmums. otmrM*

P.O.Box 881774 
San Francisco. CA 94186-1774

OmcnfeCKXstMitte 
ptrxnpdy nolj^l <800) 229-8000

of any claims or offsets against this Invcfce.'

1 ;—.t-
CUSTOMER %

Nellie Abrena
California Public Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Ave
San Francisco, California 94102

L
3

•r

r.-c CONTRACTDUE DATE 

| 5/30/2012

RATE

ia
, U f

11PS5928{vf-c \ i
AMOt^„_ 

C 6.668.7M
QTYDESCRIPTION

Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing

ITEM
275.0024.25Task 10 tofcTtoCU.%'1

!

conformane* 1’-
Approved iorr 1^t ■

f->~
i

Qtf'.V&t^ygContracts i

i!satisfactory
of savvies® |

i

tuppryoe*
pai-jormance

1

\ oate Posted
I schedule #
\ __

—r
i

;

! !
IssjOO
6^6&r75Total

!

SB GT&S 0476093



$I •cf

Received By 

JUN, 1 1 201! 

CPUC Contracts Office

James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Invoice
! Invoice No.DATE

6/6/2012 108

NOTICE OFASSISNMOn
Ihls account has been assigned 

and must be paid only to
WSRNITE CAPITAL 

P.O.Box 881774 
San Francisco, CA 94188-1774

Ovemite Capital must be 
promptly nofilted at (800) 229-9000

of any claims or offsets against this invoice.

i
CUSTOMER

! Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Contract Officer 
; California Public Utilities Commission 
: 505 Van Ness Ave '
i San Francisco, California 94102

(
1I

CONTRACTDUE DATE

itpsmm7/6/2012

AMOUNTQTY RATEDESCRIPTIONITEM
3,800.00 ;100.00Assisting in determining any potential causes, both 

proximate and contributing, of the San Bruno event
38Task 9

—1©°?©
BsrMw !

i
i

Approved for conformant 
with contract terms;

!
\

!

oJn-l I
ii CPUC Contracts Officer
s

!
i \

Approved for satisfactory 
performance of services

I
{

__Ui'i'li'v \
:| CPUC Project Manager !

s
t
!
5

- Date Posted
I Schedule # «...

; i

i
%54H1*.C3e1

‘•3-;800'.@0 jTotal
i

i.

SB GT&S 0476094



Invoice3IJames G, Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

. r
Invoice No.DATE ;«Received By 

JUL 0 9 2012 

GPUC Contracts Office

!; 109| 7/4/2012

iOTiCE OF ASS16NMEN t 
IMt account has been assigned 

and must be pakt only to
cmmrm capital

P.O.Box 881774 
San ftancisco, CA 94188-1774

Ownlla Capita! met be 
promptly notttted at (900) 223-9000 

of any claims or offsets against this Invoif

ICUSTOMER |

j Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Corrtt%Tofficer 
I California Public Utilities Commission 

505 Van Ness Ave 
I San Francisco, California 94102

r

CONTRACT! DUE DATE 

I 8/3/2012
i

11PS5928 

AMOUNTRATEQTY
DESCRIPTION

Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any j
potential causes, both proximate and contributing ;i

3,093.75275.00ITEM 

Task 10

11.25 ;

!

.,4\

(AST
■ ' ,:■* 1•J.

ii Approved for conformance ! 
’ with contract terms: ,

i

i! !

S ^ , Jll f I*1*
>■ • ^nefs Officer'i

%
!

I Approved for rectory I
I performance of bvfv»ces. ’

\
\

7/ V | ~L~
K■’’UC Project it'

^*228#i
S Totali IDate Posted 

I Schedule #
i

i

j

I

SB GT&S_0476095



■4?t Invoice*James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

t-

Received By Invoice No.DATE 4
1108/1/2012AUG 0 8 M12

CPUC Contracts Office
ilft| CUSTOMER

I Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Contract Officer 
! California Public Utilities Commission 
, 505 Van Ness Ave
| San Francisco, California 94102

l

CONTRACTDUE DATE

11PS59288/31/2012

AMOUNTRATEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM i 15,125.00 i275.0055Preparing rebuttal to PG&E TestimonyTask 10 ft
- }6 P

_i______u_______
I Approved for conformance 

if/tth contract termsl
*

i

i

CR|)C Contracts Officer
i
*!

Approved j for satisfactory
performance of servicesIS ! \

i \

4t Manager! !
------ ,

• r-H i__ I

J,M* J*

«rn£OT!
I

See attached itemized list I Total

SB GT&S 0476096



1. 1
Received By 

SEP I 0 2012 

OPUC Contracts Office

James G, Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Invoice
DATE Invoice No.

9/2/2012 ;j 112

L 'I
!lr CUSTOMER

Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Contract Officer 
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Ave 

1 San Francisco, California 94102

DUE DATE CONTRACT

—1;
11PS592810/2/2012

QTY AMOUNTITEM DESCRIPTION RATE

78,75Task 10 Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing

275.00

conformai tot i

kooroved tor
‘with contract terms.

I
!

Officer !
- ij

:
ii

satisfactorf:
of services

t Vi

fori Approve 
perform

' —------- . .
r/.-'■JC Product *Aanage*

i

I
i

§ i

r,:.te Posted !
—‘ k•le #

O a--\0 0

!------- ;....... !
. -24r656r2-Sf
TlTvHltxil'3

Total

SB GT&S 0476097



James G. Robertson 
5801 Nicholson LN 
Suite 1222
North Bethesda, MD 20852

Invoicef Ir DATE Invoice No.

■ Received By 

OCT 0 5 2012 

CPUC Contracts Office

113: 10/1/2012

CUSTOMER

Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Contract Officer 
| California Public Utilities Commission 
; 505 Van Ness Ave
: San Francisco, California 94102 .

n
i.

i
o 131 - ffsr

IDUE DATE CONTRACT

10/31/2012 11PS5928

ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNTQTY RATE
1Task 10 Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 

potential causes, both proximate and contributing
4.5 275.00 1,237.50 /'

Approved for confer 
with contract terms:

mane#j

i

i

j CPPC Cmacts Officer
3

j

t

Approv-- for snti&tectory \
s pisitoiOMOi/e of sei'fics-3 | . i

i
i ilof^l \ \\! i! I:

CrPiCI ji

iil Date- Posted 

{ Schedule # _
****«•.•*• -.v !

.1♦

!I JX \
\ !i i

i
!

I; Total 4^0fSJO
;

SB GT&S 0476098



Invoice
James G. Robertson 
2351 Eisenhower Avenue
Unit 2314
Alexandria, VA 22314

Invoice No.: DATE
114i 11/1/2012 [

\Received By
CUSTOMER

Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Contrac 
California Public Utilities Commission

. 505 Van Ness Ave
I San Francisco, California 94102

o7 201BOV!

/Uii
K./

\

\ \

due DATE__[_

12/1/2012
' " _ RATE

CONTRACT 

11RS5928

amount ^4
iQTY /description 275.00 y

16
0 ITEM

1 Task 10
Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 
potential causes, both proximate and contributing - VHWf)r! • Approved for iconformanet > 

with contract terms: I ,
!

;
iI Ci&z$o.S£

CP ,'**4omracts Officert
V .
- -.. \—~i

1 I

Approve-1 for satisfactory
f services

I
*!

1 CPiJC 'Manager
i t

!

iiOats Pelted
i1 Settees ule # _

IWJWSM

i

;^hhq.od

^3ua,i»
i

GT&S_0476099



fJames G. Robertson 
2351 Eisenhower Avenue
Unit 2314
Alexandria, VA 22314

Invoice
Invoice No.DATE

i
12/1/2012 115

CUSTOMER

Eulander Summerville, AGPA/Coritract Officer 
California Public Utilities Commission 
505 Van Ness Ave 
San Francisco, California 94102

CONTRACT 

11PS5928

DUE DATE 

12/31/2012

'DE^CRlPflQN ' dTT: ~i [ RATE/ / ■ ITEM; AMOUNT
Task 10 Preparing a report and written testimony to CPSD on any 

potential causes, both proximate and contributing
2 275.00 550.00<
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